Robert Hall - Adjudicator

North Bay Kiwanis Music Festival

Temiskaming Music Festival

Northern Ontario Music Festival

Kitchener-Waterloo Music Festival

Guelph Kiwanis Music Festival

Unifest - University of Saskatchewan, Saskatoon

Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Choirs
Renfrew Music Festival

Regina, Saskatchewan Music Festival

Kapuskasing Music Festival

Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Choirs
Temiskaming Music Festival

Contemporary Showcase, North Bay, Ontario

Prince George Music Festival, Prince George, B.C.

Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Choirs
Guelph Kiwanis Music Festival

Northern Ontario Music Festival

Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Voice
Elliot Lake Music Festival

London Kiwanis Music Festival

Iroquois Falls Music Festival, Ontario

Temiskaming Music Festival

Grey County Kiwanis Festival of Music, Owen Sound, Ontario
International Music Festivals, Toronto Festival

Port Colborne Festival of the Arts, Port Colborne, Ontario

Regina, Saskatchewan Music Festival

Musicanada Festival, Sudbury

North Bay Kiwanis Music Festival

Oshawa-Whitby Kiwanis Music Festival

Music Festivals Pennsylvania, Toronto Festival

Grey County Kiwanis Festival of Music, Owen Sound, Ontario
All-American Festivals, Toronto Site

Kingston Music Festival, Kingston, Ontario

Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Voice
Classic Festivals, Burlington, Vermont

Ontario Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Voice
Classic Festivals, Quebec City, Quebec

Meadow Lake & North Saskatchewan Music Festivals

Unifest - University of Saskatchewan, Saskatoon

Carnduff Music Festival, Carnduff, Saskatchewan

Music Regina, Saskatchewan Valley, & Borderland Music Festivals
Iroquois Falls Music Festival, Ontario

Unifest - University of Saskatchewan, Saskatoon

2017
2012
2011
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2004
2004
2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004
2003
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1999
1998
1997
1996
1996
1996
1995
1994
1992
1991
1991
1990
1990
1989
1988
1987
1985
1984
1984
1983



