Robert Hall - Adjudicator

North Day Kiyyania Music Factival	2017
North Bay Kiwanis Music Festival Temiskaming Music Festival	2017
Northern Ontario Music Festival	2012
Kitchener-Waterloo Music Festival	2009
Guelph Kiwanis Music Festival	2009
Unifest - University of Saskatchewan, Saskatoon	2008
Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Choirs	2008
Renfrew Music Festival	2008
Regina, Saskatchewan Music Festival	2007
Kapuskasing Music Festival	2007
Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Choirs	2006
Temiskaming Music Festival	2006
Contemporary Showcase, North Bay, Ontario	2005
Prince George Music Festival, Prince George, B.C.	2005
Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Choirs	2004
Guelph Kiwanis Music Festival	2004
Northern Ontario Music Festival	2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004
Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Voice	2000, 2001, 2002, 2003, 2004
Elliot Lake Music Festival	2003
London Kiwanis Music Festival	2002
Iroquois Falls Music Festival, Ontario	2001
Temiskaming Music Festival	2000
Grey County Kiwanis Festival of Music, Owen Sound, Ontario	1999
International Music Festivals, Toronto Festival	1999
Port Colborne Festival of the Arts, Port Colborne, Ontario	1998
Regina, Saskatchewan Music Festival	1997
Musicanada Festival, Sudbury	1996
North Bay Kiwanis Music Festival	1996
Oshawa-Whitby Kiwanis Music Festival	1996
Music Festivals Pennsylvania, Toronto Festival	1995
Grey County Kiwanis Festival of Music, Owen Sound, Ontario	1994
All-American Festivals, Toronto Site	1992
Kingston Music Festival, Kingston, Ontario	1991
Saskatchewan Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Voice	1991
Classic Festivals, Burlington, Vermont	1990
Ontario Music Festival Association Provincial Finals, Voice	1990
Classic Festivals, Quebec City, Quebec	1989
Meadow Lake & North Saskatchewan Music Festivals	1988
Unifest - University of Saskatchewan, Saskatoon	1987
Carnduff Music Festival, Carnduff, Saskatchewan	1985
Music Regina, Saskatchewan Valley, & Borderland Music Festivals	1984
Iroquois Falls Music Festival, Ontario	1984
Unifest - University of Saskatchewan, Saskatoon	1983
Omicst Offiversity of Baskatone wall, Baskatooli	1703